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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Stamford and Rutland Sank
ShrPTOflVmrv anH \Yf»lsV» Pnnl Rank .....

TivAvtftn anH OpvonaTiirp Ra.nk

Thrapston and Kettering Bank, |

Trinsr Bank and Chesham Bank ...
Towcester Old Bank

Union Bank Cornwall ....... . . ....
Uxbridge Old Bank .. .. .

Warwick and Warwickshire Bank

West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and i

Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester )

Rank , t

Wirks worth and Ashbourne Derby- )

Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank

Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes- )
Vini-w (Y\f{ Rank I

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank.../

Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank

Shrewsbury

Thrapston . ......

Wakefield

Whitby

Weymouth

Wirksworth

Wisbech
WTveliscombe ......
Wolverhampton ...

Wolverhampton ..

Great Yarmouth...
York

H., R. and H. J. Badcock

Hedges, Wells, and Co

Fox, Brothers and Co

Leatharo, Tew, and Co .-

Simpson, Chapman, and Co. ...

Eliot, Pearce, and Co

Arkw right and Co

P. and W. Hancock
Sir F. L. H. Goodricke

R and W. F. Fryer :..

Gurney's Birkbeck, and Co

Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co

Lverage
Amount.

£.
22313
17955

23715
sior

10170
11462

11120

12655
7631

12540
10723

6036
21907

3C08

43993

14112
17032

14835

35843

35506
7373
9036

62401

8150

41673

10746
38817

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Bradford Commercial Banking Company
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking)

Company ... . . ..................... ......... . . f

Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company ,
Cumberland Union Banking Company
Covuntry and Warwickshire Banking Company » ...

Kendal ..
Barnsley
Bradford
Wolverhampton
^Vhitehaven
Bradford ... .

Burtou-upoii-Trem

Chesterfield

Coventry ... ,».»....*.* , *..«„

£
1 1 K9A* Joo4
Qo£o

AKOno
Ql O701^7

qi I *?oolloy
105270

44901

102Q7
aerjon
soiaa

Average
Amount.


